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39.523

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
2
4
5
1
9
7
3
6

Name
Fidesz János
Becz Attila
Németh Milán
Hugyecz Mihály Gábor
Stál Norbert
Ócsai Viktor
Helmajer Dávid
Novák Pál

Laps
15
15
11
10
8
7
2
0

Total Tm
10:33.658
10:37.368
10:05.686
10:31.239
9:43.908

10:13.320
1:20.283

-.---

Diff

3.710
-- 4 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

-- 13 Laps --

Gap

3.710
-- 4 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 5 Laps --

Best Tm
39.930
39.668
40.270
43.730
46.706
48.490
39.523

-.---

In Lap
4
7
3
4
8
5
2
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 4 5 1 9 7 3 6

MB+RCOR 2016MB+RCOR 2016

Apaj (0.23 Km)Apaj (0.23 Km)

2016.05.06.  23:122016.05.06.  23:12

AlapAlap
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 19,600

Best Tm: 39.523, Spd: 20,950

Margin of Victory: 3.710

by: (3) Helmajer Dávid

RaceTime: 10:33
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